05-08-2014
Executive Director

School of Open Learning

University of Delhi

Delhi-110007

Sir
Please find enclosed the list of candidates for admission in M.A.(History) 2014-16 under the
Direct Admission Category. The last date for admission from this list is decided to be 14-8-2014. The list
C e
may kindly be uploaded on the SC'L website.

within the specified time period i.e. 14-8-2014.

“ The student, Sushmita Sarkar, whose result is still awaited is expected to submit her res
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Prabhat Kumar
Teacher In-charge

Department of History
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SNO

DUREF

DU05153376
DU05410464
DU05120693
DU05027291
DU05109878
DU05415117
DU05414583
DU05417756
DU05436575
DU05303428
DU05317572
DU05435822
DU05410235
DUO05060935
DU05379066
DU05435248
DU05316716
DU05419307
DU05140445
DU05400830
DU05425524
DU05428773
DU05419495
DU05401233
DU05408581
DU05403156

COURSE

MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
(CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007
LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION FOR M.A.(HISTORY)

CATEG
General
General
SC
General
OBC
General
SC

OBC
General
General
SC
General
General
General
SC
General
General
SC
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
General

NAME

Asha Mathew
TARNNUM

POOJA KHUDANIA
SHINJINI KULKARNI
Maibam Gautam Singh
SANCHI SHARMA
Ashish Das

VIVEK KUMAR CHAHAR
PROXY

vimal

Kailash chand Arya
Rajesh

ANUPRIYA JHA
SHAKIB HUSSAIN
Somi Sain

Karuna Joshi
MD.Amarraj Malick
NISHA BADLIA
BHANVI NEGI
Nandita Menon
Anuj sharma

Pooja Singh

Alka Rani

Divya Sharma
SMRITI SHARMA
NEEMA

Last Date of Admission-14 August, 2014

COURSE

BA
B A
BA
BA
BA
B A
BA
BA
BA
BA
B A
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
B A
BA
B A
BA

Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His
Hons His

M.OBT
1473
1473
1450
1446
1431
1406
1406
1387
1383
1364
1364
1354
1340
1338
1336
1331
1329
1324
1319
1318
1317
1315
1305
1301
1301
1297

MAX MRK¢ %TAGE

2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200

66.95%
66.95%
65.91%
65.73%
65.05%
63.91%
63.91%
63.05%
62.86%
62.00%
62.00%
61.55%
60.91%
60.82%
60.73%
60.50%
60.41%
60.18%
59.95%
59.91%
59.86%
59.77%
59.32%
59.14%
59.14%
58.95%



27 DU05411862 MA HISTORY SC Arushi Lohia B A Hons His 1293 2200 58.77%

28 DU05414922 MA HISTORY SC Arushi Lohia B A Hons His 1293 2200 58.77%
29 DU05415322 MA HISTORY SC Arushi lohia B A Hons His 1293 2200 58.77%
30 DU05424870 MA HISTORY SC PRINCE B A Hons His 1292 2200 58.73%
31 DU05434281 MA HISTORY SC Nisha Mathur B A Hons His 1290 2200 58.64%
32 DU05414346 MA HISTORY General Bhavna Sharma B A Hons His 1289 2200 58.59%
33 DU05419837 MA HISTORY General Shubhendu Shubham Sharma B A Hons His 1288 2200 58.55%
34 DUO5166955 MA HISTORY General saloni lalwani B A Hons His 1278 2200 58.09%
35 DU05411734 MA HISTORY General  TRIPTI SINGH B A Hons His 639 1100 58.09%
36 DU05426468 MA HISTORY General FARAZ B A Hons His 2200 58.09%

2200 57.73%
2200 57.64%

37 DU05409408 MA HISTORY SC SAKSHI PRIYA B A Hons His
38 DUO05379042 MA HISTORY SC Pooja Tomar B A Hons Hj
39 DU04965926 MA HISTORY General = SUSHMITA SARKAR BA

Sh,Prabhat Kumar
(Teacher in Charge)
Deptt of History
SOL



SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
(CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007

LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION FOR M.A.(HISTORY) Last Date of Admission-14 August, 2014

SNO DUREF COURSE CATEG NAME COURSE M.OBT MAX MRK¢ % TAGE
1 DU05414250 MA HISTORY OBC sourabh dahiya B A Hons His 1263 2200 S741%
2 DU05372393 MA HISTORY OBC REKHA B A Hons His 1254 2200  57.00%
3 DU05358984 MA HISTORY OBC DEEPAK KAJLA B A Hons His 618 1100  56.18%
4 DU05376377 MA HISTORY OBC Dinesh kumar Singh B A Hons His 786 1500  52.40%
5 DU05353661 MA HISTORY OBC Preeti Nagwan B A Hons His 11 2200 50.14%
6 DU05310851 MA HISTORY OBC ANJALI VERMA B A Hons Hi 28 1100  48.00%

Sh

(Teacher in Charge)
Deptt of History
SOL




»

SNO

00 NO UV B WN

DUREF

DU05156965
DU05076982
DU05434804
DU05347414
DU04952500
DU05421496
DU04918313
DU05301496

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
(CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007

LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION FOR M.A.(HISTORY)

COURSE

MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY
MA HISTORY

CATEG

SC
SC
5C
5C
SC
SC
SC
SC

NAME

RAKHI GAHLOT
SONAL SINGH
sandeep kumar
Harish Kumar
RAVINDRA KUMAR
Pooja

PRADEEP KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR

Last Date of Admission-14 August, 2014

COURSE M.OBT

B A Hons His 1229
B A Hons His 1224
B A Hons His 3215
B A Hons His 1154
B A Hons His 569
B A Hons His 135
B A Hons Hijs 5
BA 365

7

\\ bhat Kumar
(Téacher in Charge)
Deptt of History
SOL

2200
2200
2200

2200
1100
2200
1100

900

MAX MRK¢ %TAGE

55.86%
55.64%
55.23%
52.45%
51.73%
51.59%
50.64%
40.56%



SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
(CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007
LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION FOR M.A.(HISTORY) Last Date of Admission-14 August, 2014

SNO DUREF COURSE CATEG NAME COURSE M.OBT MAX MRK¢ %TAGE

1 DUO05431300 MA HISTORY ST DISKET ANGMO B A Hons 12 2200 55.64%

(Teacher in Charge)
Deptt of History
SOL




	7640
	7641
	7642
	7643
	7644
	7645

