Executive Director School of Open Learning University of Delhi Delhi-110007

Sir

Please find enclosed the list of candidates for admission in M.A.(History) 2014-16 under the Direct Admission Category. The last date for admission from this list is decided to be 14-8-2014. The list may kindly be uploaded on the SCL website.

The student, Sushmita Sarkar, whose result is still awaited is expected to submit her result, within the specified time period i.e. 14-8-2014.

Prabhat Kumar Teacher In-charge Department of History SOL

3:05pm.

DENDRAM II/ AR Adm/1/2 Computer

It is ok as The result of student's declared but AR Adm pl. chech. x. She could not uploaded the same on the website. If she Submit the regult before Mgrah, i.e. 58.05/.
and match the minimum elitibities will

be admitted otherwise, The Chemice will be sivery to other.

(& Computer).

B. D. OFFICE, SOL Dated of allin

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING (CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING) UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007 LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION FOR M.A.(HISTORY)

Last Date of Admission-14 August, 2014

26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	9	8	7	6	5	2	3	2	1	ONS
DU05403156	DU05408581	DU05401233	DU05419495	DU05428773	DU05425524	DU05400830	DU05140445	DU05419307	DU05316716	DU05435248	DU05379066	DU05060935	DU05410235	DU05435822	DU05317572	DU05303428	DU05436575	DU05417756	DU05414583	DU05415117	DU05109878	DU05027291	DU05120693	DU05410464	DU05153376	DUREF
MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	COURSE
General	General	General	General	General	ОВС	General	General	SC	General	General	SC	General	General	General	SC	General	General	OBC	SC	General	OBC	General	SC	General	General	CATEG
NEEMA	SMRITI SHARMA	Divya Sharma	Alka Rani	Pooja Singh	Anuj sharma	Nandita Menon	BHANVI NEGI	NISHA BADLIA	MD.Amarraj Malick	Karuna Joshi	Somi Sain	SHAKIB HUSSAIN	ANUPRIYA JHA	Rajesh	Kailash chand Arya	vimal	PROXY	VIVEK KUMAR CHAHAR	Ashish Das	SANCHI SHARMA	Maibam Gautam Singh	SHINJINI KULKARNI	POOJA KHUDANIA	TARNNUM	Asha Mathew	NAME
B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	BA Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	COURSE
1297	1301	1301	1305	1315	1317	1318	1319	1324	1329	1331	1336	1338	1340	1354	1364	1364	1383	1387	1406	1406	1431	1446	1450	1473	1473	M.OBT MA
2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	MAX MRK! %TAGE
58.95%	59.14%	59.14%	59.32%	59.77%	59.86%	59.91%	59.95%	60.18%	60.41%	60.50%	60.73%	60.82%	60.91%	61.55%	62.00%	62.00%	62.86%	63.05%	63.91%	63.91%	65.05%	65.73%	65.91%	66.95%	66.95%	TAGE

39	38	37	36	35	34	33	32	31	30	29	28	27
DU04965926	DU05379042	DU05409408	DU05426468	DU05411734	DU05166955	DU05419837	DU05414346	DU05434281	DU05424870	DU05415322	DU05414922	DU05411862
MA HISTORY General	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY SC
General	SC	SC	General	General	General	General	General	SC	SC	SC	SC	SC
SUSHMITA SARKAR	Pooja Tomar	SAKSHI PRIYA	FARAZ	TRIPTI SINGH	saloni lalwani	Shubhendu Shubham Sharma	Bhavna Sharma	Nisha Mathur	PRINCE	Arushi lohia	Arushi Lohia	Arushi Lohia

1278 1288 1289 1290 1292 1293 1293 1293

2200 2200 2200 2200 2200

58.64% 58.73% 58.77% 58.77% 58.77%

58.59%

2200 2200

2200

639

1100

Sh, Prabhat Kumar (Teacher in Charge)

BA Hons His B A Hons His **BA** Hons His B A Hons His B A Hons His B A Hons His B A Hons His **BA** Hons His B A Hons His

RA

2200 2200

57.73% 58.09% 58.09% 58.09% 58.55%

Deptt of History

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING (CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING) UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-11000

LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION FOR M.A.(HISTORY)	UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-11000/
Last Date of Admission-14 August, 2014	

							SI
	6	5	4	ω	2	₽	ONS
	DU05310851	DU05353661	DU05376377	DU05358984	DU05372393	DU05414250	DUREF
	DU05310851 MA HISTORY OBC	DU05353661 MA HISTORY		MA HISTORY OBC	MA HISTORY		COURSE
	ОВС	ОВС	OBC	ОВС	ОВС	OBC	CATEG
	ANJALI VERMA	Preeti Nagwan	Dinesh kumar Singh	DEEPAK KAJLA	REKHA	sourabh dahiya	NAME
1	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	COURSE
18	10, 528	1 / 1103	786	618	1254	1263	M.OBT
	1100	2200	1500	1100	2200	2200	MAX MRK! %TAGI
	48.00%	50.14%	52.40%	56.18%	57.00%	57.41%	6TAGE

Sh Prabhat Kumar (Teacher in Charge) Deptt of History

SOL

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING (CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING) UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007

LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION FOR M.A.(HISTORY) Last Date of Admission-14 August, 2014

	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	ONS
	DU05301496	DU04918313	DU05421496	DU04952500	DU05347414	DU05434804 MA HISTORY	DU05076982	DU05156965	DUREF
	DU05301496 MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	MA HISTORY	-	MA HISTORY	DU05156965 MA HISTORY	COURSE
	SC	SC	SC	SC	SC	SC	SC	SC	CATEG
	RAJESH KUMAR	PRADEEP KUMAR	Pooja	RAVINDRA KUMAR	Harish Kumar	sandeep kumar	SONAL SINGH	RAKHI GAHLOT	NAME
1	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	B A Hons His	COURSE
<.	£ 36	B57	7 135	56	115	1215	122	1229	M.OBT
	5 900	7 1100	1		4 2200	5 2200	4 2200	9 2200	MAX MRK: %TAGE
	40.56%	50.64%	51.59%	51.73%	52.45%	55.23%	55.64%	55.86%	%TAGE

Sh. Prabhat Kumar (Téacher in Charge) Deptt of History

SOL

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING (CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007 LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION FOR M.A.(HISTORY)

Last Date of Admission-14 August, 2014

DU05431300 MA HISTORY ST DISKET ANGMO

ONS

DUREF

COURSE

CATEG

NAME

COURSE

.,

M.OBT

MAX MRK! %TAGE

2200

B A Hons His

200 55.64%

Sh./P/aBhat Kumar (Teacher in Charge) Deptt of History

SOL